5th International Conference on Vibro-impact Systems (ICoVIS2021)

29th March — 2nd April 2021
Tokyo/Japan

Registration Form

Date (dd/mm/yy)

Title: (Mr. Ms. Dr. Prof.)

First Name:

Last Name:

E-mail:

Affiliation:

Function:

Address:

Country:

Phone:

Conference Fee: ( Please select by signing 1 )
(1 Regular participant

Early Bird registration before the 2nd November 2020:

Regular registration after the 2nd November 2020:
] Students

Early bird registration before the 2nd November 2020:

Regular registration after the 2nd November 2020:
[J Accompanying person

Accompanying person:

¥80,000yen
¥85,000yen

¥40,000yen
¥45,000yen

¥15,000yen

Please read through the General Terms and Conditions and sign &4 for your agreement.

] I agree to the General Terms and Conditions which can be found on the internet at
http://www.sddl.mech.e.titech.ac.jp/ICoVIS2021/General%20Terms%20and%20Conditions verl.pdf

Signature

Please return this registration form to ishii.a.ae@m.titech.ac.jp . Then you will receive a

confirmation and an invoice.
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