$5^{\rm th}$ International Conference on Vibro-impact Systems (ICoVIS2021) $29^{\rm th}~{\rm March}-2^{\rm nd}~{\rm April}~2021$ Tokyo/Japan

Registration Form

	Date (dd/mm/yy)	
Title: (Mr.	Ms. Dr. Prof.)	
First Name: _		
Last Name: _		
E-mail:		
Affiliation:		
Function:		
Address:		
-		
Country: _		
Phone:		
Conference Fe	e: (Please select by signing \square)	
	 Regular participant Early Bird registration before the 2nd November 2020: Regular registration after the 2nd November 2020: 	¥80,000yen ¥85,000yen
	 Students Early bird registration before the 2nd November 2020: Regular registration after the 2nd November 2020: 	¥40,000yen ¥45,000yen
	\Box Accompanying person	
	Accompanying person:	¥15,000yen

Please read through the General Terms and Conditions and sign \square for your agreement.

I agree to the General Terms and Conditions which can be found on the internet at http://www.sddl.mech.e.titech.ac.jp/ICoVIS2021/General%20Terms%20and%20Conditions ver1.pdf

<u>Signature</u>

Please return this registration form to ishii.a.ae@m.titech.ac.jp . Then you will receive a confirmation and an invoice.